Women U20
Pos # Name
1 2 LAURENT Beatrice
2 1 TIRLOY Margot
3 3  DE MARTIN PINTER Iris
4 11 PERRY Leonie
5 CENA Virginia
6 5 DEL RIO Gina
7 BOEHME Charlotte
8 10 CONVARD Heidi
9 12 DESSEUX Maya
10 9 MILERSKA Anna
11 16 A BUCHMANN Anne
12 14 FAVRE BONVIN Manon
13 4 | SCHOEPFER Ramona
14 STEIGER Nadia
15 13 | FOLIE Marit
16 15 VEIT Katja
17 45 | GUBANCOKOVA Silvia
18 20 GERARD Neve
19 17 HERRNKIND Emily
20 25 EINSIEDLER Lena
21 | 31 GABRIELLI Gloria
22 29 BELLOTTI Marta
23 21 BIMANOVA Eliska
24 32 BOGNER Maike
25 26  WALTON Evelyn
26 30 DUSKOVA Katerina
27 43 | CILICHOVA Anna
28 23 BECK Leandra
29 42  MELIHEN Ziva
30 38 FERCHER Nadine
31 | 41 TAXER Anna-lena
32 48 PECKOVA Tereza
33 24 A RANDAKOVA Hanka
34 27 BROCH Arianna
35 40 | RUEEGG Celia
36 36 CANTERI Anna Valeria
37 34 HADZIC Tena
38 19 SCHWITZER Marie
39 | 37 DALLAGO Vanessa
40 28 BACHMANN Romina
41 22 | JAKLOVA Anna Marie
42 44 TUMOVA Lucie
43 = 51 GROS Tinkara
44 = 46 KASPAROVA Katerina
45 | 50 DVORSKA Karolina
46 33 MEDJA Lucija
47 47 | CORTI Giulia
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FESA CC Alpencup #6

Individual free - 16.03.2024

Toblach, ITA

OFFIZIELLES ERGEBNIS

Verein
GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

CLUB DES SPORTS LA CLUSAZ
C.S. CARABINIERI SEZ. SCI
LA BRESSAUDE SS

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE
NEC

Skiverein Stuetzengruen

CS COURCHEVEL

CS LA FECLAZ

Fenix Ski Team Jesenik

SV Neudorf

SC GRAND BORNAND
Marbach

Horw

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE
SC Oberstdorf

Ski klub Jablonec n.N.

Mt Bachelor Ski Education Foundation
WSV Oberhof 05 e.V.

SC Pfronten

U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D.
AMATEURSCICLUB SESVENNA VOLKSBANK
Olfin Car Ski Team Trutnov
UNSC Kobenz

Eastern Mass Cross Country
Dukla Liberec

Ski klub Jablonec n.N.

Alpina St. Moritz

ND Ratece - Planica

WSV Stall

SC Wagrain

Ski klub Jablonec n.N.

SKI Sokol Stachy

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

am Bachtel

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Ski Club Sljeme Zagreb

C.S. CARABINIERI SEZ. SCI
S.C. CORTINA A.S.D.

C.S. CARABINIERI SEZ. SCI
Olfin Car Ski Team Trutnov

Ski klub Jablonec n.N.

NSD Medvode

Ski klub Jablonec n.N.

Dukla Liberec

TSK BLED

BACHMANN SPORT COLLEGE S.S.D.AR.L.

Skizeit Zeit
25:31.7

25:49.6
25:55.3
25:58.6
26:07.8
26:09.8
26:20.4
26:54.7
27:06.2
27:15.8
27:17.0
27:19.3
27:48.5
27:55.0
27:57.3
27:58.4
28:09.9
28:24.0
28:45.1
28:46.3
28:47.5
29:08.8
29:11.7
29:15.0
29:18.4
29:21.0
29:21.7
29:39.0
29:43.0
29:47.0
29:49.6
29:51.3
30:08.4
30:13.3
30:17.8
30:18.5
30:19.0
30:35.9
30:51.4
31:13.4
31:23.3
31:24.4
31:38.4
31:44.1
32:03.9
32:18.8

10k

Rickstand

+17.9

+23.6

+26.9

+36.1

+38.1

+48.7
+1:23.0
+1:34.5
+1:44.1
+1:45.3
+1:47.6
+2:16.8
+2:23.3
+2:25.6
+2:26.7
+2:38.2
+2:52.3
+3:13.4
+3:14.6
+3:15.8
+3:37.1
+3:40.0
+3:43.3
+3:46.7
+3:49.3
+3:50.0
+4:07.3
+4:11.3
+4:15.3
+4:17.9
+4:19.6
+4:36.7
+4:41.6
+4:46.1
+4:46.8
+4:47.3
+5:04.2
+5:19.7
+5:41.7
+5:51.6
+5:52.7
+6:06.7
+6:12.4
+6:32.2
+6:47.1
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FESA CC Alpencup #6

Individual free - 16.03.2024

Toblach, ITA
Women U20 OFFIZIELLES ERGEBNIS 10k
Pos # Name Jg Nat. Verein T Skizeit Zeit Rickstand
48 52 | SMIT Ajda 2006 SLO TSK Bled 0 33:36.4 +8:04.7
49 54 GARAC Leona 2005 CRO Skijaski klub Slieme Zagreb 0 34:10.7 +8:39.0
DNS 53 VUERICH llenia 2007 | ITA TARVISIO RACING TEAM S.S.D. AR.L. 0 DNS
DNS 18 BUCHER Heidi 2006 AUT Nordic Team Absam 0 DNS
DNS | 49 |CENCI Roberta 2004 | ITA S.C. GALLIO A.S.D. 0 DNS
DNS 39 DANDREA Gemma 2007 ITA S.C. CORTINA A.S.D. 0 DNS
DNS 35 JANEZIC Tia 2004 SLO TSK JUB Dol pri Ljubljani 0 DNS
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