

FESA CC Alpencup #6

Individual free - 16.03.2024

Toblach, ITA

Women U20		OFFIZIELLES ERGEBNIS								10k
Pos	#	Name	Jg	Nat.	Verein		T	Skizeit	Zeit	Rückstand
1	2	LAURENT Beatrice	2005	ITA	GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE		0		25:31.7	
2	1	TIRLOY Margot	2005	FRA	CLUB DES SPORTS LA CLUSAZ		0		25:49.6	+17.9
3	3	DE MARTIN PINTER Iris	2004	ITA	C.S. CARABINIERI SEZ. SCI		0		25:55.3	+23.6
4	11	PERRY Leonie	2004	FRA	LA BRESSAUDE SS		0		25:58.6	+26.9
5	8	CENA Virginia	2004	ITA	GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE		0		26:07.8	+36.1
6	5	DEL RIO Gina	2004	AND	NEC		0		26:09.8	+38.1
7	6	BOEHME Charlotte	2004	GER	Skiverein Stuetzengruen		0		26:20.4	+48.7
8	10	CONVARD Heidi	2004	FRA	CS COURCHEVEL		0		26:54.7	+1:23.0
9	12	DESSEUX Maya	2004	FRA	CS LA FECLAZ		0		27:06.2	+1:34.5
10	9	MILERSKA Anna	2005	CZE	Fenix Ski Team Jesenik		0		27:15.8	+1:44.1
11	16	BUCHMANN Anne	2005	GER	SV Neudorf		0		27:17.0	+1:45.3
12	14	FAVRE BONVIN Manon	2004	FRA	SC GRAND BORNAND		0		27:19.3	+1:47.6
13	4	SCHOEPFER Ramona	2004	SUI	Marbach		0		27:48.5	+2:16.8
14	7	STEIGER Nadia	2004	SUI	Horw		0		27:55.0	+2:23.3
15	13	FOLIE Marit	2005	ITA	GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE		0		27:57.3	+2:25.6
16	15	VEIT Katja	2004	GER	SC Oberstdorf		0		27:58.4	+2:26.7
17	45	GUBANCOKOVA Silvia	2006	CZE	Ski klub Jablonec n.N.		0		28:09.9	+2:38.2
18	20	GERARD Neve	2006	USA	Mt Bachelor Ski Education Foundation		0		28:24.0	+2:52.3
19	17	HERRNKIND Emily	2004	GER	WSV Oberhof 05 e.V.		0		28:45.1	+3:13.4
20	25	EINSIEDLER Lena	2006	GER	SC Pfronten		0		28:46.3	+3:14.6
21	31	GABRIELLI Gloria	2004	ITA	U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D.		0		28:47.5	+3:15.8
22	29	BELLOTTI Marta	2007	ITA	AMATEURSCICLUB SESVENNA VOLKSBANK		0		29:08.8	+3:37.1
23	21	BIMANOVA Eliska	2005	CZE	Olfín Car Ski Team Trutnov		0		29:11.7	+3:40.0
24	32	BOGNER Maike	2005	AUT	UNSC Kobenz		0		29:15.0	+3:43.3
25	26	WALTON Evelyn	2004	USA	Eastern Mass Cross Country		0		29:18.4	+3:46.7
26	30	DUSKOVA Katerina	2006	CZE	Dukla Liberec		0		29:21.0	+3:49.3
27	43	CILICHOVA Anna	2007	CZE	Ski klub Jablonec n.N.		0		29:21.7	+3:50.0
28	23	BECK Leandra	2004	SUI	Alpina St. Moritz		0		29:39.0	+4:07.3
29	42	MELIHEN Ziva	2006	SLO	ND Ratece - Planica		0		29:43.0	+4:11.3
30	38	FERCHER Nadine	2004	AUT	WSV Stall		0		29:47.0	+4:15.3
31	41	TAXER Anna-lena	2005	AUT	SC Wagrain		0		29:49.6	+4:17.9
32	48	PECKOVA Tereza	2005	CZE	Ski klub Jablonec n.N.		0		29:51.3	+4:19.6
33	24	RANDAKOVA Hanka	2005	CZE	SKI Sokol Stachy		0		30:08.4	+4:36.7
34	27	BROCH Arianna	2005	ITA	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.		0		30:13.3	+4:41.6
35	40	RUEEGG Celia	2004	SUI	am Bachtel		0		30:17.8	+4:46.1
36	36	CANTERI Anna Valeria	2005	ITA	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.		0		30:18.5	+4:46.8
37	34	HADZIC Tena	2004	CRO	Ski Club Sljeme Zagreb		0		30:19.0	+4:47.3
38	19	SCHWITZER Marie	2006	ITA	C.S. CARABINIERI SEZ. SCI		0		30:35.9	+5:04.2
39	37	DALLAGO Vanessa	2006	ITA	S.C. CORTINA A.S.D.		0		30:51.4	+5:19.7
40	28	BACHMANN Romina	2005	ITA	C.S. CARABINIERI SEZ. SCI		0		31:13.4	+5:41.7
41	22	JAKLOVA Anna Marie	2005	CZE	Olfín Car Ski Team Trutnov		0		31:23.3	+5:51.6
42	44	TUMOVA Lucie	2005	CZE	Ski klub Jablonec n.N.		0		31:24.4	+5:52.7
43	51	GROS Tinkara	2004	SLO	NSD Medvode		0		31:38.4	+6:06.7
44	46	KASPAROVA Katerina	2006	CZE	Ski klub Jablonec n.N.		0		31:44.1	+6:12.4
45	50	DVORSKA Karolina	2004	CZE	Dukla Liberec		0		32:03.9	+6:32.2
46	33	MEDJA Lucija	2004	SLO	TSK BLEĐ		0		32:18.8	+6:47.1
47	47	CORTI Giulia	2005	ITA	BACHMANN SPORT COLLEGE S.S.D. A R.L.		0		33:30.7	+7:59.0

FESA CC Alpencup #6

Individual free - 16.03.2024

Toblach, ITA

Women U20

OFFIZIELLES ERGEBNIS

10k

Pos	#	Name	Jg	Nat.	Verein	T	Skizeit	Zeit	Rückstand
48	52	SMIT Ajda	2006	SLO	TSK Bled	0		33:36.4	+8:04.7
49	54	GARAC Leona	2005	CRO	Skijaski klub Sljeme Zagreb	0		34:10.7	+8:39.0
DNS	53	VUERICH Ilenia	2007	ITA	TARVISIO RACING TEAM S.S.D. A R.L.	0		DNS	
DNS	18	BUCHER Heidi	2006	AUT	Nordic Team Absam	0		DNS	
DNS	49	CENCI Roberta	2004	ITA	S.C. GALLIO A.S.D.	0		DNS	
DNS	39	DANDREA Gemma	2007	ITA	S.C. CORTINA A.S.D.	0		DNS	
DNS	35	JANEZIC Tia	2004	SLO	TSK JUB Dol pri Ljubljani	0		DNS	